
Allocation of NH Resident/Club Member 
Snowmobile Registration Monies 

Electronic Registration Fee 

Search and Rescue Fund (F&G) 

Trails Bureau 

Registration 
Law Enforcement 
Safety Education 

Grant-In-Aid Equipment Grants 

Fish & Game 

Registration Fee 

$3.00 

$66.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

Registration Agent Fee 

$60.00 $47.00 $13.00 

$6.70 

$26.60 Grant-In-Aid Trail Maintenance Grants 

Trail Maintenance 

Operations $9.70 

$4.00 

2016/17 Season Version 


